GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH

STUDENTS CLUBS 2024
CLUB CLUB IN-CHARGE YEAR CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Mallick Mujassam Musha THIRD 9804347543 mallickmujassam@gmail.com
Ishan Agarwal FINAL 9748835610 36agarwalishan@gmail.com
SCIENTIFIC CLUB Soumya Pandey FIRST 9875435389 soumyapandey.pratt@gmail.com
Yash Pandey SECOND 7980634463 yash.pandeyvms@gmail.com
Vibha Agarwal* INTERN 8697351685 vibha626@gmail.com
Debapratim Das THIRD 9547448211 dasdebapratim2000@gmail.com
Arya Karfa SECOND 9800537346 456sayon@gmail.com
ART & LITERARY Atreyee Mandal* INTERN 8697941086 atmandal9394@gmail.com
Ritoja Maity FINAL 8348287369 brishtiritz@gmail.com
Arijita Raha FIRST 7431850663 rahaarijita@gmail.com
Vishal Kumar Thakur FIRST 9875336324 Thakurvishalkumar45@gmail.com
Sourab Lakhotia THIRD 9330102294 sourablakhotial0@gmail.com
SPORTS & FITNESS |Altaf Haque FINAL 8529166488 altaf.haque2000@gmail.com
Kousik Mula SECOND 7319094823 Kousikmula2023@gmail.com
Bihag Roy* INTERN 9143654590 rahulraj123587 @gmail.com
Aahelee Chattaraj FIRST 8582899884 Chattaraj.aahelee@gmail.com
Meghna Banerjee FINAL 9903005632 meghnabanerjeel7@gmail.com
DANCE & MUSIC  |Puja Mahapatra* INTERN 8240932552 puja.mahapatra7k@gmail.com
Soumita Modak SECOND 7908935534 modak.somu2003@gmail.com
Anwesha Sarkar THIRD 7044625572 b2sarkar68@gmail.com
Ribhu Ghosh THIRD 9433408054 21rivugh@gmail.com
Marina Khatun SECOND 7407209155 marinakhatun7407 @gmail.com
PHOTOGRAPHY & - -
TREKKING Ishan Dutta* INTERN 9007070864 duttaishan.cal@gmail.com
Aditya Banerjee FINAL 9830387710 Adityabaner1l0@gmail.com
Srideep Koley FIRST 8910889145 koleysrideep@gmail.com
Angelina S Bhutia THIRD 86170 07689 angelinasonthuimi@icloud.com
Sakshar Das FINAL 9830602784 sakshar.das9830@gmail.com
TOUF:{IL;I\\/AACLUB Vibha Agarwal* INTERN 86973 51685 vibha626@gmail.com
Subhanwita Mondal FIRST 9831433484 mssubhanwita@gmail.com
Mandira Bag SECOND 8777571160 mandirabag933@gmail.com




